



# Certificate of Registration

This is to certify that

### **ASANSOL GIRLS' COLLEGE**

DR. ANJALI ROY SARANI, P.O. ASANSOL-713304, INDIA,

has been independently assessed by QRO and is compliant with the requirement of:

ISO 9001:2015

### **Quality Management System**

For the following scope of activities:

PROVIDING UNDER GRADUATE COURSES IN ARTS, SCIENCE AMD COMMERCE, POST GRADUATE COURSE IN POLITICAL SCIENCE AMD VARIOUS CERTIFICATE AND ADD ON COURSES WITH QUALITY GOVERNANCE

Date of Certification: 19th May 2023 2nd Surveillance Audit Due: 18th May 2025

1st Surveillance Audit Due: 18th May 2024 Certificate Expiry: 18th May 2026

Certificate Number: 305023061957Q









Validity of this certificate is subject to annual surveillance audits to be done successfully on or before 365 days from date of the audit. (In case surveillance audit is not allowed to be conducted; this certificate shall be suspended / withdrawn).

The Validity of this certificate can be verified at www.qrocert.org

This certificate of registration remains the property of QRO Certification LLP, and shall be returned immediately upon request.





# Certificate of Registration

This is to certify that

### **ASANSOL GIRLS' COLLEGE**

DR. ANJALI ROY SARANI, P.O. ASANSOL-713304, INDIA,

has been independently assessed by QRO and is compliant with the requirement of:

ISO 14001:2015

#### **Environmental Management System**

For the following scope of activities:

PROVIDING UNDERGRADUATE COURSES IN ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, POST GRADUATE COURSE IN POLITICAL SCIENCE, CERTIFICATE AND ADD ON COURSES

Date of Certification: 19th May 2023 2nd Surveillance Audit Due: 18th May 2025

1st Surveillance Audit Due: 18th May 2024 Certificate Expiry: 18th May 2026

Certificate Number: 305023061958E









Validity of this certificate is subject to annual surveillance audits to be done successfully on or before 365 days from date of the audit. (In case surveillance audit is not allowed to be conducted; this certificate shall be suspended / withdrawn).

The Validity of this certificate can be verified at www.qrocert.org

This certificate of registration remains the property of QRO Certification LLP, and shall be returned immediately upon request.